
2017118 Growthpoint Super 8 WP
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA021393

TSA011421

TSA021393

TSA011421

GC

WP

GC

WP

[1] Kade MINDRY

AISEAH RAMOS

[1] Khololwam MONTSI

ARMAND RAMOS 6-3, 7-6(2)

3

4

TSA001514

TSA001655

TSA001514

TSA001655

Winelands

GE

Winelands

GE

Hendrik LOUW

Keagan BROWN

Gerard PIETERSE

Sibusiso HLABANGANE 6-4, 6-2

5

6

TSA011416

TSA000299

TSA011416

TSA000299

Winelands

GN

Winelands

GN

[4] Jared HOWARD

Chrisjan VAN WYK

[4] James HOWARD

Jandre VAN WYK 6-4, 6-4

7

8

TSA011206

TSA990981

TSA011206

TSA990981

Winelands
Winelands Ruben FORTUIN

Andre DU PLESSIS

Marno STANDER

Alexander YALIAS 6-1, 6-3

9

10

TSA001477

TSA021183

TSA001477

TSA021183

Jack COETZER 

Carl ROOTHMAN

Thembo MAKHANYA

Codie VAN SCHALKWYK 6-1, 6-2

11

12

TSA001659

TSA011383

TSA001659

TSA011383

GE

GC

GE

GC

Andrew FREEL

[3] Alec BECKLEY

Kevin FREEL

[3] Liam DAY 6-4, 6-1

13

14

TSA001603

TSA001420

TSA001603

TSA001420
WP
WP

Sebastian BUXMAN

KYLE JOHNSON

Jordan COUTINHO

Aaron MARKS Walkover

15

16

TSA001668

TSA011418

TSA001668

TSA011418

GN

Winelands

GN

Winelands

Tatun STEVENS

[2] Robbie ARENDS

Willem WESSELS

[2] Wikus ROBBERTSE 6-2, 6-3

[1] MINDRY / MONTSI

BROWN / HLABANGANE

6-3, 6-1

VAN WYK / VAN WYK

FORTUIN / STANDER

2-6, 7-5, 10-6

ROOTHMAN / VAN SCHALKWYK

[3] BECKLEY / DAY

6-4, 7-6(5)

BUXMAN / COUTINHO

[2] ARENDS / ROBBERTSE

6-3, 6-3

[1] MINDRY / MONTSI

FORTUIN / STANDER

6-3, 7-5

[3] BECKLEY / DAY

[2] ARENDS / ROBBERTSE

6-2, 6-1

[1] MINDRY / MONTSI

[2] ARENDS / ROBBERTSE

7-5, 7-5

[1] MINDRY / MONTSI
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